WLAN Antenna

Main Antenna Drawing:

Aux Antenna Drawing:

FCC ID: AKSBPCG4T2L
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Regulatory WLAN Antenna Information

Peak Gain W/
Cable loss (dBi)

2400-2500MHz
2.59 dBi (peak)

2400-2500MHz
2.78 dBi (peak)

Peak Gain w/o
Cable Loss (dBi)

2400-2500MHz
3.44 dBi (peak)

2400-2500MHz
4.06 dBi (peak)

VSWR

2400-2500MHz
2.0 max

2400-2500MHz
2.0 max

Cable Loss (dBi)

2400-2500MHz
0.85 dBi (peak)

2400-2500MHz
1.28 dBi (peak)
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Antenna location
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Regulatory WLAN Antenna Information
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